
        

                          

 
   
 
       
 
     
       
 
     
         
 
     
 

HENRIETTA JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL 2023 

**All games will be in 2 gyms: Court 1 7A/8A and Court 2 8B/7B 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Thursday Aug. 24 Jacksboro Jacksboro 5:00 

Monday Aug. 28 City View HOME 5:00 

Thursday Sept. 7 Holliday HOME 5:00 

Saturday Sept. 9 Bowie "A" Team Tourney Bowie TBA 

Monday Sept. 11 Vernon HOME 5:00 

Monday Sept. 18 Iowa Park Iowa Park 5:00 

Saturday Sept. 23 Windthorst "A" Team Tourney Windthorst TBA 

Monday Sept. 25 Bowie HOME 5:00 

Thursday Oct. 5 Christ Academy Christ Academy 5:00 

Saturday Oct. 7 Jumping For J‐Roh "B" Tourney HOME TBA 

Monday Oct. 9 Jacksboro HOME 5:00 

Monday Oct. 16 City View City View 5:00 

Monday Oct. 23 Holliday Holliday 5:00 


